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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jackson Leib3537
Sydney Hills

9.400 8.850 9.5009.700 9.83310.200 57.483
2 7 2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Lucas Rogers3538
Sydney Hills

9.450 8.750 9.3009.866 9.8009.250 56.416
1 8 1 2T 4 2T 2 

2 

Cooper Du Sart3505
C2K

8.550 9.500 9.1009.666 9.8009.500 56.116
16T 2 3 4T 2 2T 3 

3 

Tristan Madirazza3508
C2K

8.450 8.900 8.7509.333 9.6668.900 53.999
20 5T 4 13T 10T 4 4 

4 

Kieran Hart3507
C2K

9.050 8.350 8.8009.166 8.9669.050 53.382
7 12T 5 11T 5T 7 5 

5 

Jobey Mok3509
C2K

8.600 9.550 9.0008.533 8.2008.600 52.483
15 1 12 7 12T 19 6 

6 

Aryash Nangia3526
SGC

8.950 8.350 8.3508.633 8.7668.950 51.999
9 12T 9T 21T 8T 9 7 

7 

Alexander Smagin3539
Sydney Hills

8.400 8.400 8.8009.066 8.7338.550 51.949
21T 11 6 11T 14 10 8 

8 

Henry Tieste3510
C2K

8.400 9.200 8.5507.833 8.5009.400 51.883
21T 3 21 18T 3 12 9 

9 

Alex Barbarulo3524
SGC

9.100 8.500 8.5508.033 8.3668.900 51.449
6 10 17T 18T 10T 15 10 

10 

Emil Pihl-Morison3502
AAG

8.100 8.900 8.2507.766 9.1338.400 50.549
27 5T 23T 28T 15T 6 11 

11 

Lincoln Smith3531
Shire

8.400 7.150 8.9008.966 9.2667.800 50.482
21T 21 8 10 26T 5 12 

12 

Liam Nicol3520
MWGC

8.650 7.650 9.3008.100 7.6669.000 50.366
12T 16 15T 2T 7 28 13 

13 

James Ward3533
Shire

8.500 9.000 8.1008.033 8.0337.850 49.516
19 4 17T 33 25 23 14 

14 

Moksh Gupta3536
Sydney Hills

8.200 5.250 9.0509.000 8.8668.950 49.316
25T 33 7 6 8T 8 15 

15 

Cody Marshall3515
HSC

6.750 7.900 8.4508.600 8.4669.050 49.216
36 14 11 20 5T 13 16 

16 

Yang Xu3517
Macquarie

9.150 6.900 8.6507.600 8.4338.300 49.033
4T 22 27 15T 19T 14 17 

17 

Kai O'Connor3530
Shire

8.650 6.550 8.3508.633 8.2338.600 49.016
12T 23 9T 21T 12T 18 18 

18 

Mason Zanotto3541
Wollongong

9.200 8.550 8.3507.733 7.1667.250 48.249
3 9 25T 21T 34T 35 19 

19 

Isaac Goldsmith3529
Shire

9.000 6.350 8.9508.166 7.8667.750 48.082
8 26T 13T 8T 28T 25T 20 

20 

Brent Helm3540
Wollongong

8.550 6.450 8.3008.100 7.4668.400 47.266
16T 25 15T 26T 15T 31 21 

21 

Alex Whitfield3511
C2K

7.700 7.550 8.2507.900 7.8667.800 47.066
30 18 20 28T 26T 25T 22 

22 

Tayln Pale-Eli3527
SGC

8.700 5.500 8.9507.733 7.9668.200 47.049
11 29 25T 8T 21 24 23T

23T

Sebastien Wookey3513
Epping

7.500 7.700 8.3008.166 7.2338.150 47.049
33 15 13T 26T 22 34 23T

23T

Kayden Francis3512
CWG

8.550 7.200 7.4007.800 8.2667.750 46.966
16T 20 22 36 28T 17 25 

25 

Mason De Carlo3504
C2K

7.850 7.600 8.2507.500 7.3668.350 46.916
28 17 30 28T 18 33 26 

26 
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Jaxon Black3518
MWGC

8.650 7.250 8.1507.200 7.6007.650 46.500
12T 19 31 32 32 30 27 

27 

Quinn Logher3522
North Narrabeen

9.150 5.350 8.6506.900 8.3338.050 46.433
4T 31 34 15T 23T 16 28 

28 

Charlie Walker3532
Shire

8.350 6.500 8.6506.666 8.5667.700 46.432
24 24 35 15T 31 11 29 

29 

Isaac Gunasekera3506
C2K

8.200 5.850 8.2008.000 7.6338.300 46.183
25T 28 19 31 19T 29 30 

30 

Carter Pereira3528
SGC

8.850 4.900 9.1007.100 8.1338.050 46.133
10 34 32 4T 23T 21 31 

31 

Billy Stuart3523
North Narrabeen

7.750 5.300 7.9007.766 7.7008.400 44.816
29 32 23T 35 15T 27 32 

32 

Aiden Robards3516
Kimnastix

7.600 4.650 8.7507.033 8.0667.200 43.299
31T 35 33 13T 36 22 33 

33 

Cooper Warren3534
Shire

6.850 6.350 6.8007.566 8.1667.250 42.982
35 26T 28 37 34T 20 34 

34 

Isaac Lascelles3514
HSC

6.350 5.450 8.0007.533 7.4337.500 42.266
37 30 29 34 33 32 35 

35 

Gabriel Britz3525
SGC

7.350 4.550 8.3505.833 7.1337.750 40.966
34 36 36 21T 28T 36 36 

36 

Xander Payne3535
SOP

7.600 4.200 8.3505.566 6.0666.200 37.982
31T 37 37 21T 37 37 37 

37 
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